

Request for information under the Freedom of Information Act - 2022.057 Released - 20 June 2022

Thank you for your email received 27 May 2022 requesting information regarding Allied Health Professionals (AHP) job planning.

Please find detailed below a summary of your request, together with our response.

Summary of your original request:

1. Which software provider does the Trust use for Allied Health Professional (AHP) job planning

None

2. What was the annual cost for the Trust's current Allied Health Professional (AHP) job planning software for the financial year 2021/22.

Not applicable

3. What is the contractual end date of your current Allied Health Professional (AHP) job planning software

Not applicable

4. Which software provider does the Trust use for medics job planning

None

5. What was the annual cost for the Trust's current medics job planning software for the financial year 2021/22.

Not applicable

6. What is the contractual end date of your current medics job planning software

Not applicable

